FEDERACIO CATALANA

+<ATLETISME

ATLETES INSCRITS

Cnat.Catalunya/Critérium Clubs - GRUP "D"-2a.jorn.
Barbera del Vallés 16 d'abril de 2016

200m MASC. AL_ABM

CL 24027
CT 25589
CT 15398
CT 21204
CT 24135
CT 21771
CL 18457
CT 24554
CL 22058
CL 24619
CL 19726
CL 23770
CT 24362
CT 24372

ARIZA BORRERO, ALEX
CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS
CARRION PLA, XAVIER

CEJUDO ALBA, RAUL

FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN
GARCIA MARTIN, MARCEL
GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
JAGENBERG PINEDO, ALEJANDRO
MARCO ARIZA, ARNAU
NAVARRO GARCIA, VICTOR
PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL

RIERA BRAMONA, JOAN
SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI
TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER

ESP
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

99 UA Barbera
92 UA Terrassa
91 JA Sabadell
93 CA Granollers
97 UA Terrassa
96 JA Sabadell
93 UA Rubi

0 CA Montornes
96 UA Rubi
98 CA Castellar
95 CA Montornes
99 CA Granollers

0 UA Barbera

0 CA Castellar

44
47
41
37
48
42
45
39
46
36
40
38
43
35

800m MASC. AL_ABM

CT 23474
CT 22887
CT 23728
CL 23980
CL 21216
CT 20804
CT 21863
CT 22370
CT 22693
CT 16618
CT 20742
CL 25417
CL 22963
CT 20838

BOLOS TUDON, NOEL
CABEZAS GARCIA, ELOI
COS MARTINEZ, DAVID

DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO
EGEA JIMENEZ, MIQUEL
ESTEVE PONS, FELIU
GRIMA REYES, LUIS
JIMENEZ PLADEVALL, POL
LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON
MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR
MBARKI , MOUAD

MIRO SUBIROS, JORDI
ROCHE ROMERSI, DAVIDE
ROUAZ , REDOUAN

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
MAR

97 CA Granollers
95 CA Montornes
99 UA Terrassa
99 CA Castellar
97 UA Rubi

98 JA Sabadell
95 UA Barbera
98 CA Granollers
99 UA Barbera
93 JA Sabadell
98 CA Montornes
92 CA Castellar
97 UA Rubi

89 UA Terrassa

37
40
48
36
45
42
43
38
44
41
39
35
46
47

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

MU 16190
CT 18885
CL 18138
CT 24411
CT 18257
CT 22407
CL 22057
CT 21728
CL 15232
CT 21131
CT 16879
CT 19587
CL 22984
CT 11660

ABELLANEDA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
AGUILA GONZALEZ, FRANCESC
ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD
FERNANDEZ CERRATO, KEVIN

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA

FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS
GUITERAS CEBRIAM, GUILLEM
HEMMI , ABDESSAMAD

JAEN PERMANYER, DAVID
KAMAL KHDILI, KHALID

LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON
MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD
SUAREZ BOLANOS, MARIO

VILA RUIZ, ENRIC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

97 JA Sabadell
94 JA Sabadell
93 CA Castellar
0 UA Terrassa
72 UA Barbera
98 CA Granollers
95 UA Rubi
94 CA Montornes
76 CA Castellar
98 UA Barbera
92 CA Granollers
95 CA Montornes
77 UA Rubi
69 UA Terrassa

41
42
36
47
44
38
46
40
35
43
37
39
45
48
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400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

CT 22568
CL 21377
CT 23694
CT 17857
CL 14682
CL 25099
CT 22339
CT 23599
CT 22669
CT 20123
CT 19924
CL 23951
CT 17766
CT 18685

ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER
BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL

CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL
GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL
GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO
GILI SAGRERA, JAN

GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER
GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN
IVASCHENKO KATERYNCHUK, VLADYSLAV
PAVLOVS , IGORS

PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL
QUINCOCES MARTINEZ, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC
SOLE TRAVER, ORIOL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
LAT
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

97 CA Montornes
97 UA Rubi
99 CA Montornes
94 JA Sabadell
88 CA Granollers
0 CA Castellar
98 UA Rubi
99 CA Castellar
98 UA Terrassa
97 UA Barbera
96 UA Barbera
99 CA Granollers
93 UA Terrassa
94 JA Sabadell

39
46
40
41
37
36
45
35

44
43
38
47
42

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

CL 18045
CT 21766
CT 24439
CT 24709
CL 17256
CL 22769
CL 15390
CT 24716
CT 21215
CT 15818
CL 24933
CL 79601
CL 21617
CT 17352

ASENSIO PIZARRO, ARNAU
CURADO BAILINA, MESKELU
FERNANDEZ PORRAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL
GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN
GORDILLO BENITEZ, JUAN MANUEL
LOPEZ PAREDES, GUILLERMO
NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA
PEREZ CHICA, ERIC

PICAZOS CARRILLO, MARC
RODRIGUEZ AROCA, IKER

TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS

TUSET PALLARES, MARC

VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

93 CA Granollers
99 JA Sabadell
94 JA Sabadell

1 CA Montornes
92 UA Terrassa
98 CA Granollers
89 UA Barbera

1 UA Rubi
97 UA Rubi
91 CA Montornes

0 UA Barbera

2 CA Castellar
83 UA Terrassa
92 CA Castellar

37
41
42
40
48
38
43
46
45
39
44
36
47
35

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

CL 22119
CT 24357
CT 25629
CL 17287
CL 70787
CL 22424
CT 25796
CT 21773
CT 22604
CT 22755
CT 20508
CT 20266
CT 25788
CT 25568

ANGOSTO JOSE, ENRIC
BEORLEGUI SUAREZ, XABIER
CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK
CARRERA TERRES, POL
GARCIA SERRATS, POL
GUTIERREZ RAMALLO, MARC
JIMENEZ MUNIZ, DAVID

LEAL VICO, DANIEL

MATA PARIS, ALEIX

MERINO SARDANES, FERRAN
PICAZOS CARRILLO, JOSE ANTONIO
RAMOS CABALLERO, ERIC
ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA
VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

97 UA Barbera
1 JA Sabadell
2 UA Terrassa
92 CA Granollers
1 CA Castellar
98 UA Barbera
1 UA Rubi
99 JA Sabadell
98 CA Castellar
98 UA Rubi
96 CA Montornes
97 CA Montornes
1 CA Granollers

1 UA Terrassa

43
42
48
37
35
44

41
36
45
40
39
38
47
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Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

CT 18010
CL 21214
CL 24942
CL 24593
CL 22667
CL 16647
CL 21987
CT 15108
CL 7153

CL 19180
CT 20583
CT 18871
CT 19722
CT 17097

BALATEU PANOS, DANIEL
BUILL VILCHES, JAVIER
CACERES PUJOL, EMILIO
DEDEU CIVIT, ENRIC

FOLCH GARCIA, DANIEL
GOMEZ LLANES, MARC
HORNOS GOMEZ, RUBEN
JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP
LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN
LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO
ROURA CONEJO, OLEGUER
RUIZ CAPARROS, GERARD
SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO
TORRES ROLDAN, IVAN

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

93 JA Sabadell
88 UA Rubi

73 UA Barbera
93 CA Granollers
98 UA Terrassa
91 CA Castellar
97 UA Barbera
91 CA Montornes
79 CA Castellar
85 UA Rubi

96 CA Granollers
95 CA Montornes
70 UA Terrassa
92 JA Sabadell

42
46
43
38
48
35
44
40
36
45
37
39
47
41

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

CL 25835
CL 8077

CL 25169
CT 20091
CT 25839
CL 12844
CL 24941
CT 5671

CL 16646
CL 14436
CL 25848
CL 16907
CT 2495

CL 22671

ALARCON CAMELO, JOSE
AMADOR TERUEL, JOSEP LLUIS
ARJONA PURIFICACION, ELIAS
BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, PAU
BELZITI, CESAR EDUARDO
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP
GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL
GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI
MIRAS REJON, ANTONIO
PULIDO INDIANO, SERGIO

SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO

SEGARRA SAEZ, DIDAC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

73 CA Montornes
80 UA Rubi

87 CA Montornes
97 JA Sabadell
72 UA Terrassa
87 UA Barbera
64 UA Barbera
78 JA Sabadell
91 CA Castellar
89 CA Castellar
74 UA Rubi

90 CA Granollers
74 CA Granollers
98 UA Terrassa

39
46
40
41
48
43
44
42
36
35
45
38
37
47

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM

CL 18138
CT 23599
CL 25417
CT 17352
CT 23474
CT 21204
CT 16879
CT 22075
CT 22568
CT 23694
CT 15108
CT 20742
CT 15398
CT 17857
CT 16618
CT 18685
CT 21863
CT 22693
CT 20123
CT 19924
CL 21377
CT 22339
CL 18457
CT 25589
CT 18655
CT 22177
CT 17766

ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD
GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN
MIRO SUBIROS, JORDI
VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL
BOLOS TUDON, NOEL
CEJUDO ALBA, RAUL

LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON
SALVANS TORRAS, ADRIA
ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER
CORBERA RUBIO, MIQUEL
JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP
MBARKI , MOUAD

CARRION PLA, XAVIER
GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL
MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR
SOLE TRAVER, ORIOL

GRIMA REYES, LUIS

LAZARO GONZALEZ, SIMON
PAVLOVS , IGORS

PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL
BRAVO RUIZ, ORIOL

GOMEZ ESCUDERO, IKER
GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
CARABAJAL AMAYA, JESUS
PURULL RIUS, MARCEL
RODRIGUEZ CUCURELLA, POL
RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
LAT

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP

93 CA Castellar
99 CA Castellar
92 CA Castellar
92 CA Castellar
97 CA Granollers
93 CA Granollers
92 CA Granollers
96 CA Granollers
97 CA Montornes
99 CA Montornes
91 CA Montornes
98 CA Montornes
91 JA Sabadell
94 JA Sabadell
93 JA Sabadell
94 JA Sabadell
95 UA Barbera
99 UA Barbera
97 UA Barbera
96 UA Barbera
97 UA Rubi

98 UA Rubi

93 UA Rubi

92 UA Terrassa
94 UA Terrassa
98 UA Terrassa
93 UA Terrassa

35
35
35
37
37
37
37
39
39
39
39
41
41
41
41
43
43
43
43

45

47
47
47
47
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5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

CT 24351
CT 23310
CL 24441
CT 23022
CT 17485
CT 23568
CT 19531
CT 9451

CT 20304
CT 13414

ABELLAN BARNES, FRANCISCO JESUS
CAMPINS PITART, FERRAN

GARCIA PEREZ, VICTOR

GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO
GUTIERREZ ORTEGA, ALEX

PUEYO MINISTRAL, DAVID

RUA SANCHEZ, DAVID

TELLO CANO, ALBERTO

VINAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

72 CA Montornes
0 UA Terrassa
73 CA Granollers

73 JA Sabadell
62 JA Sabadell

1 UA Terrassa
73 CA Montornes
81 UA Barbera
72 UA Barbera
59 CA Granollers

40
47
38
41
42
48
39
44
43
37

200m FEM. AL _ABF
CL 24929
CL 73802
CT 23410
CT 22176
CL 76995
CT 22267
CT 21772
CL 24995
CL 81321
CT 23255
CL 23778
CT 17974
CT 23431
CL 79097

ALVARO DURAN, MARIA

FLORIDO GONZALEZ, GLORIA
GARCIA CASTRO, ANNA

GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA
GUARRO LLOBET, BERTA
HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA
JIMENEZ RIVAS, YESICA MARIANLY
MARTIN RIERA, LAIA

MIRO CARCELLAR, BERTA
PALACIN ESTER, JULIA

PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA
PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA
SAUMELL BAEZA, LAIA

SORIA TORO, MICHELLE

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

0 UA Barbera

2 UA Barbera

0 JA Sabadell
98 UA Terrassa

1 CA Montornes
99 CA Castellar
97 JA Sabadell

0 CA Granollers

1 CA Castellar

0 UA Terrassa
99 CA Granollers
94 CA Montornes
99 UA Rubi

2 UA Rubi

43
44
42
47
40
35
41
38
36
48
37
39
45
46

800m FEM. AL _ABF
CT 23388
CT 23390
CT 16547
CT 21586
CT 20312
CL 23976
CT 23734
CT 22696
CT 19746
CL 24937
CL 23032
CT 22178
CL 22756

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA
BOIX ROCA, MIREIA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
CARMONA MARTINEZ, PAOLA
DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA
ESCOBAR REYES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA
GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA

GIL OCANA, MARIA

OJEDA FERNANDEZ, MAR
ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA
STEPHENS CO, GEENA
VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

0 CA Granollers

0 CA Granollers
90 JA Sabadell
99 JA Sabadell
97 UA Rubi
64 CA Castellar
99 UA Terrassa
99 UA Barbera
96 CA Montornes

0 UA Barbera
93 CA Montornes
99 UA Terrassa
98 UA Rubi

38
37
41
42
46
35
48
44
39
43
40
47
45

CT 5453

CT 22704
CT 20383
CT 21860
CT 23691
CT 20252
CT 22249
CT 14084
CT 19897
CT 20169

ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA
BERMUDEZ MIRO, JUDITH
GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN
GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES
GUERRA ALBA, MERCE
HERNANDEZ CANO, RUS MA.
JIMENEZ BERTRAN, AIDA
LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH
MARTIN FRANCES, JASMINA
RIOS CAMPOQY, MAITE

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

79 CA Granollers
0 JA Sabadell
79 CA Granollers

69 UA Barbera
96 JA Sabadell
86 CA Montornes
99 UA Terrassa
88 CA Montornes
96 UA Terrassa
86 UA Barbera

38
42
37
44
41
39
47
40
48
43
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400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

CT 19933
CT 21045
CT 21650
CT 17975
CL 22692
CL 23726
CT 23109
CL 22608
CL 24885
CL 21783

BELLIDO CORONADO, JUDITH
BENAVENTE CHIMENO, ESTER
CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA
FERRON MARTINEZ, INES
LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL

MELER GAYA, JUDITH

POLO SERRA, JUDIT

REIG CARMONA, ALBA
SIMARRO GOMEZ, JULIA
SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA

97 JA Sabadell
78 UA Barbera
97 CA Montornes
94 CA Montornes
99 UA Barbera
99 UA Terrassa
0 JA Sabadell
95 CA Castellar
0 UA Terrassa

98 CA Castellar

42
44
40
39
43
47
41
36
48
35

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

CL 24060
CL 71033
CT 23337
CL 22234
CL 81312
CL 24831
CL 73958
CT 11811
CL 24878
CT 20754
CL 22695

COMELLAS FERNANDEZ, MARTA
DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA
GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA
GURRI CASALS, NURIA

MARANO OGLIENGO, ANTONELLA
PALOU GARCIA, ANNA

REIG PEREZ, MARIA

ROIG CAMARASA, NURIA

VEGA PALACIO, LUCIANA

99 UA Rubi

2 CA Granollers
99 CA Castellar
99 CA Granollers

1 CA Castellar

0 CA Montornes

1 UA Terrassa
86 JA Sabadell

0 UA Terrassa
98 JA Sabadell
99 UA Barbera

45
37
35
38
36
39
48
41
47
42
43

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF

CL 24991
CL 73644
CL 80927
CL 70328
CT 18315
CT 23329
CT 21651
CT 23411
CL 73959
CT 22842
CL 24930
CT 21031
CL 25003
CT 24555

ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA
ARJONA HOLGADO, ALBA
CAMPOS CRESPO, NEREA
COROMINAS SOLE, BERTA
DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA
EGEA JIMENEZ, CLARA
GALAN VINAGRE, SARA
GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA
MARTIN LOPEZ, NOELIA
MONTRAVETA ROCA, NURIA
SERRANO RAMIREZ, SOFIA
TORRENTS TEIXIDOR, JUDIT
VILA VIDAL, LAIA

VIVES GALBANY, BERTA

0 CA Granollers

1 UA Rubi

1 UA Terrassa

2 CA Castellar
93 UA Barbera
99 UA Rubi
97 CA Montornes
99 CA Castellar

1 UA Terrassa

0 JA Sabadell

0 UA Barbera
95 JA Sabadell

0 CA Granollers

1 CA Montornes

38
45
48
36
43
46
39
35
47
42
44
41
37
40

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

CL 25151
CL 24879
CL 24802
CL 62

CT 20762
CT 23354
CL 12373
CL 23471
CL 24934
CL 24832
CL 20829
CT 17976
CL 13532
CL 25701

ALARCON REYES, SARAY
ALCARAZ SANCHEZ, JUDITH
BLASCO CLARAMONTE, MARIA
DIAZ CORTES, ESTER

GARCIA CANDELA, MARINA
LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA
LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA
MASDEU FERNANDEZ, NEUS
OLMO HERNANDEZ, ALICIA
PUNZANO LATORRE, AINHOA
PURULL RIUS, MARIA
QUINTANILLA CARICOL, SANDRA
SANCHEZ ROSALES, PILAR
VIDAL MARTI, PAT

99 CA Castellar
0 UA Terrassa
0 UA Rubi

75 UA Barbera

98 JA Sabadell

89 JA Sabadell

78 CA Castellar

83 UA Rubi
0 UA Barbera
0 CA Montornes

96 UA Terrassa

94 CA Montornes

68 CA Granollers

72 CA Granollers

36
48
45
43
41
42
35
46
44
40
47
39
38
37
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Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

CT 24708
CL 24601
CL 23982
CT 22380
CL 18533
CT 25602
CT 2508

CL 24588
CL 23462
CL 19742
CL 24892
CL 25678
CT 21260

DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, ARIADNA
FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA
GALLEGO VIZUETE, MIRIAM
GUARDENO ORTIZ, MARINA
LEON SANTONI, ANDREA
LOSADA PEREZ, MARIA
MANOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
MATARIN BORRALLO, CARLA
MUNOZ ROMERO, MARTA
NOGUERAS ALONSO, LAIA
PLANELL MOLIST, JORDANA
REINA FERNANDEZ, M ANGELES
SANCHEZ ROJO, VANESA

0 CA Montornes
73 CA Castellar
0 UA Barbera
99 CA Montornes
95 UA Rubi
95 JA Sabadell
73 CA Granollers
99 UA Terrassa
94 UA Rubi
96 CA Granollers
0 UA Terrassa
98 UA Barbera
90 JA Sabadell

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF

CT 23337
CT 23411
CT 22267
CL 21783
CT 23388
CT 23390
CT 19744
CL 22234
CT 21650
CT 17975
CT 19746
CL 23032
CT 16547
CT 15495
CT 21751
CT 22832
CT 22696
CL 22692
CL 24937
CL 24028
CT 20312
CT 23329
CL 24465
CL 22756
CT 23734
CT 23255
CT 22178
CT 22252

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA
GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA
HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA
SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA
BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA

BOIX ROCA, MIREIA

DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, CLAUDIA
GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN
CARBONELL FAJAS, NURIA
FERRON MARTINEZ, INES

GIL OCANA, MARIA

ROJAS CORTES, CRISTINA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA
RAIMUNDO BARBERO, MERITXELL
GEA GONZALEZ, MARINA
LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL

OJEDA FERNANDEZ, MAR

POU CALDERON, ALICIA
DOMINGO LAFUENTE, LAURA
EGEA JIMENEZ, CLARA
MONTOYA FRANCO, THAIS
VILCHES SEGURA, ESTER
FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA
PALACIN ESTER, JULIA
STEPHENS CO, GEENA
UTRERA CRESPO, SONIA

99 CA Castellar
99 CA Castellar
99 CA Castellar
98 CA Castellar
0 CA Granollers
0 CA Granollers
97 CA Granollers
99 CA Granollers
97 CA Montornes
94 CA Montornes
96 CA Montornes
93 CA Montornes
90 JA Sabadell
90 JA Sabadell
99 JA Sabadell
0 JA Sabadell
99 UA Barbera
99 UA Barbera
0 UA Barbera
99 UA Barbera
97 UA Rubi
99 UA Rubi
79 UA Rubi
98 UA Rubi
99 UA Terrassa
0 UA Terrassa
99 UA Terrassa
98 UA Terrassa

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF

CL 22758
CL 82534
CT 20773
CL 72271
CL 73813
CL 16523
CT 24871
CT 24484
CL 71072
CL 24862
CL 23485
CL 70816

ARJONA HOLGADO, ANDREA
CALVO VILALTA, ALBA
DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA
GARRIDO ANTOLINO, MARIA
GOMEZ ZAFRA, NEREA
JUAREZ CALZADO, SILVIA
LINDEZ SAHUQUILLO, JULIA
MARTINEZ LUCENO, AINHOA
MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA
OLMOS GONZALEZ, BERTA
PEREZ GARCIA, LAIA
SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA

98 UA Rubi
2 CA Montornes
98 JA Sabadell
1 CA Montornes
1 UA Barbera
91 CA Granollers
1 UA Terrassa
1 UA Terrassa
2 CA Granollers
0 UA Rubi
98 UA Barbera
2 JA Sabadell



